AgiLight, Inc.  |  1074 Arion Circle, Suite 116, San Antonio, TX 78216, USA
www.AgiLight.com  |  www.TridonicSignage.com
© 2018 AgiLIght, Inc. 2018 All Rights Reserved.
Product Specifications Subject to Change without Notice. 05-2018
Product Ratings
Luminous Efficacy 102-129 lm/W
Input Voltage 24 V DC
Available Wattages

• Back lighting for interior and signage applications
• Accent lighting
Ordering Information
Part Number
Color
Temperature
Lumens
/Meter
Lumens
/Foot
Lumens
/Watt
LT-R130-60K-04.8-20-A
6000K
620 191 129
LT-R130-60K-07.3-20-A 910 280 125
LT-R130-60K-10.0-20-A 1200 369 120
LT-R130-40K-04.8-20-A
4000K
620 191 129
LT-R130-40K-07.3-20-A 910 280 125
LT-R130-40K-10.0-20-A 1200 369 120
LT-R130-35K-04.8-20-A
3500K
620 191 129
LT-R130-35K-07.3-20-A 910 280 125
LT-R130-35K-10.0-20-A 1200 369 120
LT-R130-30K-04.8-20-A
3000K
575 175 129
LT-R130-30K-07.3-20-A 840 256 125
LT-R130-30K-10.0-20-A 1120 341 120
LT-R130-27K-04.8-20-A
2700K
575 175 129
LT-R130-27K-07.3-20-A 840 256 125
LT-R130-27K-10.0-20-A 1120 341 120
LT-R130-24K-04.8-20-A
2400K
575 175 129
LT-R130-24K-07.3-20-A 840 256 125
LT-R130-24K-10.0-20-A 1120 341 120
IP20RIBBONRAYZ®
Luminous Intensity Distribution
AgiLight, Inc.  |  San Antonio, USA (HQ)  |  Tel: +1 210 360 1444
AgiLight BV  |  Amsterdam, Netherlands  |  Tel: +31 85 208 6093
General LED FZE  |  Dubai, UAE  |  Tel: +971 4 701 7901
AgiLight Pty  |  Sydney, Australia  |  Tel: +1 210 360 1444
AgiLIght Optoelectronic (Shenzhen) LLC  |  Shanghai, P.R. China  |  Tel: +86 40 0890 7845
www.AgiLight.com  |  www.TridonicSignage.com
© 2018 AgiLIght, Inc. 2018 All Rights Reserved.
Product Specifications Subject to Change without Notice. 05-2018
CAUTIONS
IP20RIBBONRAYZ®
0.7 in
17.86 mm
0.39 in
10 mm
4.92 in
125 mm
Power Supply Loading
LT-R130-xxx-04.8-20-A Power Supply Single Ribbon
Length - Meters
Parallel Ribbon
Total Length - Meters
Single Ribbon